City of Lindale

P.O. Box 130

Lindale, TX 75771

Place Name

Mayor Jeff D. Daugherty

Council Place 1  Rick Thelen
Council Place 2 Yvette Martin
Council Place 3  Ginger Sims
Council Place 4  Sallie Black
Council Place 5 Gavin Rosco

City

email
jdaugherty@lindaletx.gov
Rthelen@lindaletx.gov
ymartin@lindaletx.gov
gsims@lindaletx.gov
Sbhlack@lindaletx.gov

grosco@lindaletx.gov

City Hall

phone #

903-882-3422
903-882-3422
903-882-3422
903-882-3422
903-382-3422
903-882-3422



